

Pima County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	File I	D 4821	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Adde	endum			Status:	Approved	
File created:	7/1/2	015			In control:	Facilities Management	
On agenda:	7/7/2	015			Final action:	7/7/2015	
Title:	Accelerate Diagnostics, Inc., to provide a lease agreement for the east portion of the Abrams Annex located at 2980 E. Ajo Way, contract amount \$134,182.96 revenue/2 year term (CTN-FM-15-187)						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. CTN-FM-15-187						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Act	on	Result
7/7/2015	1	Board of	Supervisor	<u>~</u>			

Accelerate Diagnostics, Inc., to provide a lease agreement for the east portion of the Abrams Annex located at 2980 E. Ajo Way, contract amount \$134,182.96 revenue/2 year term (CTN-FM-15-187)